Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOSHILLS

Weekly Activity Summary W
9/26/2016 — 10/2/2016 ﬁ
LOS ALTOS HILLS - *-.
CALIFORNIA

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Between 8/25 and 9/17, unknown suspect(s) used the victim’s personal
9/28 L1 Identity Theft information to apply for numerous loans. None of the loans were approved.
The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 9/6 and 9/7, the victim received natifications indicating unknown suspect(s)

9/28 L3 Identity Theft used the victim’s personal information to open a credit card and bank account
for an unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

9/28 L3 Injury Collision Occurred at 11:20 AM at La Barranca Road and La Barranca Court.
10/1 L1 Non—lnjgroy”:-Shit)ind Run Occurred at 10:56 PM at Seven Acres Lane and W. Fremont Road.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
NUMBER
ASSAULT AND
BATTERY
9/29/2016 11:26 L3 16-273-0171 240242 ELENA RD @ NATOMA RD INVESTIGATED
DISTURBANCES
9/28/2016 16:05 L5 16-272-0273 415 MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED

10/1/2016 8:49 L2 16-275-0089 415E HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720273
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750089

9/28/2016 13:34
9/28/2016 16:26

9/30/2016 19:11

10/2/2016 10:53

10/1/2016 10:56

10/1/2016 14:38
9/27/2016 16:46
9/27/2016 16:49
9/29/2016 7:37

10/2/2016 7:00
10/2/2016 7:33
10/2/2016 11:16
10/2/2016 13:09

9/29/2016 18:07

L3
L3

L1

L3

L3

L3
L4
L4
L3

L3
L3
L3
L3

L1

16-272-0211
16-272-0284

16-274-0354

16-276-0162

16-275-0124

16-275-0201
16-271-0338
16-271-0341
16-273-0073

16-276-0084
16-276-0090
16-276-0171
16-276-0216

16-273-0381

IDENTITY THEFT

530.5
530.5

VANDALISM TO
VEHICLE

594VEH

TRESPASSING

602

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066
ANIMAL
COMPLAINTS
1091
1091C
1091C
1091D

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095
1095
1095

ABANDONED
VEHICLE

1124

ELENA RD @ DELSON CT

PASEO DEL ROBLE CT @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN

ELENA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD

LUCERO LN @ NATOMA RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
MOODY RD @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ ELENA RD
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

PAGE MILL RD @ BERRY HILL LN
BERRY HILL LN @ PAGE MILL RD
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
PAGE MILLRD @ BERRY HILL LN

MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720211
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720284
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740354
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750124
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750201
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710338
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710341
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730073
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760084
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760090
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730381

9/28/2016 11:50
9/28/2016 13:34
9/28/2016 14:40
9/28/2016 16:09
9/30/2016 10:07
10/2/2016 11:11

9/30/2016 18:16

9/27/2016 6:24
9/27/2016 13:12
9/28/2016 18:23
9/30/2016 15:08
10/1/2016 22:19
9/28/2016 0:00

9/27/2016 9:50
9/28/2016 11:20
9/28/2016 11:05
9/29/2016 8:59
9/29/2016 13:03
10/1/2016 22:56
10/1/2016 23:03

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3

L1

L1
L4
L3
L5
L1
L1

L5
L3
L1
L1
L2
L1
L1

16-272-0164
16-272-0212
16-272-0242
16-272-0276
16-274-0134
16-276-0168

16-274-0332

16-271-0045
16-271-0247
16-272-0333
16-274-0246
16-275-0372
16-272-0001

16-271-0131
16-272-0148
16-272-0139
16-273-0096
16-273-0231
16-275-0388
16-275-0390

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125

FOUND BICYCLE

1126
SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
11540C

VEHICLE COLLISIONS

1180
1180
1182
1182
1182
20002
20002

MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
MANDOLI DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

W FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD

VIA ARLINE @ CONCEPCION RD
LA LOMA DR @ PROSPECT AV
DAWN LN @ ELENARD
PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN
W FREMONT RD @ EDITH RD
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
LA BARRANCA RD @ LA BARRANCA CT
ALTA TIERRA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
SUMMERHILL AV @ QUINNHILL AV
SEVEN ACRES LN @ W FREMONT RD
SEVEN ACRES LN @ W FREMONT RD

CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720164
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720212
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720276
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740134
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760168
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740332
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710045
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710247
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740246
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750372
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720001
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710131
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720148
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720139
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730231
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750388
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750390

9/25/2016 22:00
9/25/2016 22:11
9/26/2016 3:08
9/26/2016 3:35
9/26/2016 12:37
9/27/2016 9:00
9/28/2016 13:57
9/30/2016 6:01
10/2/2016 7:13
10/2/2016 9:00
10/2/2016 9:24
10/2/2016 9:47
10/2/2016 12:28
10/2/2016 13:16
10/2/2016 14:27
10/2/2016 16:44

9/26/2016 11:50
9/26/2016 19:16
9/27/2016 18:49
9/28/2016 9:11
9/28/2016 16:14
9/28/2016 17:54
9/28/2016 18:48
9/29/2016 17:34

L1
L2
L1
L1
L4
L1
L3
L1
L3
L2
L1
L3
L3
L2
L3
L3

L3
L1
L4
L1
L3
L3
L6
L1

16-269-0384
16-269-0387
16-270-0016
16-270-0017
16-270-0197
16-271-0100
16-272-0222
16-274-0065
16-276-0087
16-276-0113
16-276-0122
16-276-0136
16-276-0203
16-276-0222
16-276-0246
16-276-0296

16-270-0170
16-270-0362
16-271-0387
16-272-0088
16-272-0278
16-272-0317
16-272-0340
16-273-0364

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
MOODY RD @ OLD SNAKEY RD
PAGE MILLRD @ OLD PAGE MILL RD
JOSEFA LN @ ELENARD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
BERRY HILL LN @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ OLD PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
O KEEFE LN @ DOVER CT
ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
ALTAMONT RD @ BRIONES WY
W LOYOLA DR @ SUNHILLS DR
W FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162690384
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162690387
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700016
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700017
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710100
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760087
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760113
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760136
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760222
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760246
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760296
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710387
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720088
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720278
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720317
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730364

10/1/2016 16:23
10/1/2016 16:42
10/1/2016 21:47
10/2/2016 10:28
10/2/2016 12:41
10/2/2016 14:02

9/25/2016 16:39
9/26/2016 12:06
10/2/2016 8:03

9/28/2016 2:21
9/28/2016 22:47
9/29/2016 13:45
10/1/2016 18:25

9/29/2016 22:35
10/1/2016 4:52

9/29/2016 14:45
9/29/2016 17:31
9/30/2016 9:40
9/30/2016 18:56
9/25/2016 18:46

L1
L1
L6
L1
L3
L3

L3
L4
L3

L3
L1
L1
L1

L1
L5

L2
L1
L1
L5
L3

16-275-0236
16-275-0239
16-275-0363
16-276-0152
16-276-0207
16-276-0238

16-269-0260
16-270-0176
16-276-0095

16-272-0028
16-272-0420
16-273-0252
16-275-0270

16-273-0456
16-275-0058

16-273-0282
16-273-0362
16-274-0124
16-274-0347
16-269-0298

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
AID
AID
AID
AID
ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT
ATC
ATC

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO

ASCENSION DR @ CONEJO CT
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
W LOYOLA DR @ RAVENSBURY AV
ESTACADA DR @ MANUELLA RD
VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD
BALERI RANCH RD @ PAGE MILL RD

TAAFFE RD @ VISTA DEL VALLE CT
MOODY RD @ ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD
LUCERO LN @ NATOMA RD

YALE CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
ARASTRADERO RD @ CABALLO LN
BARTON CT @ W FREMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV

[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
CONCEPCION RD @ WESTWIND WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD

OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
GREEN HILLS CT @ ELENA RD

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750239
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750363
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760152
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760207
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162690260
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700176
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760095
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720028
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720420
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730252
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750270
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730456
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750058
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730282
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740124
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162690298

9/26/2016 6:36
9/26/2016 6:38
9/26/2016 10:27
9/27/2016 11:44
9/28/2016 9:47
9/28/2016 11:08
9/28/2016 17:08
9/29/2016 19:48
9/30/2016 11:25
9/30/2016 18:29
10/1/2016 4:45
10/1/2016 6:11
10/1/2016 14:34
10/1/2016 17:09
10/1/2016 19:31
10/2/2016 8:23
10/2/2016 10:43
10/2/2016 19:31

10/1/2016 15:29
10/1/2016 15:36
10/2/2016 11:15
10/2/2016 12:16

9/25/2016 15:18

L5
L5
L1
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L5
L1
L3
L1
L1
L3
L5
L3
L1
L2

L2
L2
L2
L2

L3

16-270-0040
16-270-0041
16-270-0130
16-271-0196
16-272-0105
16-272-0142
16-272-0298
16-273-0404
16-274-0169
16-274-0335
16-275-0057
16-275-0068
16-275-0200
16-275-0245
16-275-0291
16-276-0103
16-276-0158
16-276-0347

16-275-0214
16-275-0217
16-276-0170
16-276-0198

16-269-0226

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
MUNICIPAL CODE
VIOLATIONS
MUNI
MUNI
MUNI
MUNI

PATROL CHECK

PATCK

JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
MANUELLA RD @ ESTACADA DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
ALTA TIERRA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
W FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR
[-280 @ PAGE MILLRD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
WESTON DR @ W FREMONT RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
BURKE RD @ W FREMONT RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

MIRALOMA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR

FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700040
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700041
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162700130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162710196
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720142
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162730404
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740169
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740335
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750068
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750245
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750291
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760158
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750214
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162750217
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162760198
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162690226

9/28/2016 9:44
9/28/2016 15:11
9/28/2016 20:38
9/30/2016 19:38

L1
L3
L3
L1

16-272-0103
16-272-0255
16-272-0380
16-274-0366

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

ST FRANCIS DR @ ANACAPA DR
LIDDICOAT CL @ YALE CT
CORBETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
ROBLEDA RD @ DORI LN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720255
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162720380
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162740366

